Race Date
May 17, 2014

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Steve Fuchs
Jacob Williams
Deegan Dickson
Jayr Tolbert
Dathan Schoolman
Mandy Richhart
Evan Wiltfing
Erin Ecker
Ken Jr. Shirley
Jodi Davis
Jason Wiltfing
Owen Smith
Josh Richhart
Uriah Pittman
Garrett Wagner
Tom Smith
Jessica Miller
Emily Stroud
Lindsay Garrett
Tony Garrett
Owen Wiltfing
Ken Sr. Shirley
Taylor Garrett
Alexis Wiltfing
Darlene Molnar
Bobbie Wiltfing
Sarah Kantorowski
Natasha Kring
Debbie Kring
Pete Smous
Steve Smous
Steve Wasio
Becky Wasio

Lancer Crazy Sock 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1904
1926
1902
1936
1938
1916
1932
1903
1917
1901
1935
1919
1915
1930
1929
1920
1911
1937
1905
1907
1934
1918
1906
1931
1912
1933
1908
1910
1909
1922
1923
1925
1924

39
15
15
15
17
34
10
35
40
35
39

9
32
24

9
45
23
15
33
35
10
61
11
12
64
40
24
24
52

9
47
41
36

M

M2 mnmnanTmnTIII 11T 12122

1
1
2
3

4

0 O A O W NODNEFEF WNWOOOEFRD_ANNIWODNWENDNO P

20-39
1-19
1-19
1-19
1-19

20-39
1-19

20-39

40-99

20-39

20-39
1-19

20-39

20-39
1-19

40-99

20-39
1-19

20-39

20-39
1-19

40-99
1-19
1-19

40-99

40-99

20-39

20-39

40-99
1-19

40-99

40-99

20-39

Time Pace
22:18.9 7:12/M
23:17.9 7:31/M
23:59.1 7:44/M
24:49.4 8:00/M
25:28.1 8:13/M
26:15.6 8:28/M
26:46.1 8:38/M
26:49.5 8:39/M
27:42.9 8:56/M
28:34.8 9:13/M
29:02.4 9:22/M
30:04.6 9:42/M
30:05.6 9:42/M

32:37.2 10:31/M
32:41.9 10:33/M
34:02.2 10:59/M
38:28.2 12:25/M
38:50.4 12:32/M
39:24.4 12:43/IM
39:29.7 12:44/M
39:53.6 12:52/M
41:57.6 13:32/M
45:46.0 14:46/M
45:47.4 14:46/M
46:40.9 15:03/M
48:36.1 15:41/M
51:59.3 16:46/M
52:00.5 16:46/M
52:11.3 16:50/M
56:03.4 18:05/M
56:03.5 18:05/M
56:40.9 18:17/M
56:45.1 18:18/M

05/17/2014 09:23:57



